─OP \$40.00 7522

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Mr V. Hugh Chisholm		08/02/2003	INDIVIDUAL: CANADA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Sealweld Corporation Ltd.	
Street Address:	#106, 4116 - 64th Ave. SE	
City:	Calgary,	
State/Country:	ALBERTA	
Postal Code:	T2C 2B3	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: CANADA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Serial Number:	75223444

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (403)294-0944

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: (403) 234-0844
Email: hope@arvic.com

Correspondent Name: Arvic Search Services Inc.

Address Line 1: Suite 280, 521 - 3rd. Ave. SW

Address Line 4: Calgary, ALBERTA T2P 3T3

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	2552
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	M. Hope Aguilar

Total Attachments: 0

TRADEMARK REEL: 002712 FRAME: 0441

900001801

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002712 FRAME: 0442

RECORDED: 09/08/2003